

Present; Sanjukta Bhattacharya, J.M, 2nd court, Raghunathpur
J.O Code: WB01346

GR Case No.643/24 (CIS 255/25)

Order date 09/07/25

Today is fixed for charge

accd are absent without steps

Due to resolution by Local Bar, no adverse is taken

The case is adjourned today.

To 22/08/25 for app and charge

Sd/-
Judicial Magistrate
2nd Court, Raghunathpur, Purulia